

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:\_

Foreign Limited Liability Company Florida Mall Pink, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

6/26/2012 2603260338 27:10 202/92/90

Ň

JUN 26

0**1** :8

FILED

PAGE 01/05

NOITAAGAADO TO

Vi (177/1)

## COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Florida Mall Pink, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Tracy L. Reinholt

(Name of Person)

Simon Property Group, Inc.

(Firm/Company)

225 W. Washington St., P.O. Box 7033

(Address)

Indianapolis, IN 46207-7033

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Tracy L. Reinholt

(Name of Person)

\_\_\_\_\_at (<u>317</u>) <u>263-7131</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

\_ \_ \_ \_ \_ \_

MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Clifton Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 608.503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREKEN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1.	Florida Mall Pink, LLC								
	(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)								
2.	Delaware (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability (PEl number, if applicable) company is organized)								
4_	June 14, 2012 5 Perpetual (Date of Organization) 5 Perpetual (Duration: Year limited liability company will cease to exist or "perpetual")								
6.	(Party first surgery of hands and the stand of the stand	-							
7.	do Senior Corporate Paralegal, 225 W. Washington St., P.O. Box 7033	_ د	n =						
	Indianapolis, IN 46207-7033		1						
			2						
8.	I I I MILEO HABIII IV COMBANY IS A MANADAR-MANADARA COMPANY ABACK BARA)	3:50							
9. The name and usual business addresses of the managing members or managers are as follows.									
	Managing Member: Mall Food Opportunities, LLC								
	225 W. Washington Street, Indianapolis, IN 46207-7033								
the LCB	<ol> <li>Attached is an original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of record cylicity of the original certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of record cylicity of the original certificate is in a fireign language, a assistion of the certificate under outh of the translator must be submitted.)</li> <li>Nature of business or purposes to be conducted or promoted in Florida:</li></ol>	nds in							

MEMBER: MALL FOOD OPPORTUNITIES, LLC, a Delaware limited	d liability company
By: A	Steven E. Fivel, Assistant Secretary

(In accordance with section 608,408(3), F.S., the execution of this document constitutes on allimnation under the penalties of perjury that the facts susted herein are true.)

## CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 608.415 or 608.507, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Florida Mall Pink, LLC

2. The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent and office are:

CT Corporation Sy	/stem	ALL I
	(Name)	
1200 South Pine	Island Road	
Florida Street A	address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ACCEPTABLE)	ELO ELO
Plantation	<sub>FL</sub> 33324	RIDATE
	City/State/Zip	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes.

Cannie	Brown	Connie Bryon
	(Signature)	Assistant Secretary

- \$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application
- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

- C.



PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FLORIDA MALL PINK, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2012.

AND I DO HEREBY FORTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

AUTHENTICATION: 9643291

DATE: 06-14-12

5169856 8300

120737862 You may verify this cartificate online at corp. deleware.gov/authver.shtml